
1ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE FEM (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120247 ANA REBECA DANTAS DE ARAúJO PRÉ 24 SESC BRA 40.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120211 RENATA VALE CAVALCANTE 30 + 34 CUCA BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120213 FERNANDA VALE CAVALCANTE 35 + 37 CUCA BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120209 ANA PAULA DA SILVA BESSA 40 + 43 CUCA BRA 30.00
120206 CONCEIçãO DE MARIA FEIJó BEZERRA 40 + 44 CUCA BRA 47.00
120214 ANGELA MARCIA CANDIDO BENTO 40 + 40 CUCA BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113146 SANDRA INGRID OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 45 + 48 CMF BRA 40.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120212 ANA CLAUDIA XAVIER FERREIRA 50 + 52 CUCA BRA 30.00
120238 FABIOLA VIANA DE SOUZA 50 + 50 SESC BRA 40.00
120245 ADRIANA LUCIA GREGORIO DA SILVA 50 + 50 CUCA BRA 1:30.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23663 VANDIRA DA SILVA DUARTE 55 + 56 CMF BRA 42.45
120236 LUCIA DE FATIMA SILVA PINTO 55 + 56 SESC BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4318 MARIA FREIRE FAÇANHA (SPORT CIRCULO) 85 + 88 CMF BRA 2:27.53
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2ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE MASC (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115482 EULER MARLEY ALVES PRÉ 22 ACEMN/CEARA BRA 26.47
120237 GABRIEL ROCHA DE SOUZA PRÉ 21 SESC BRA 34.00
120234 FRANCISCO RONALDO SILVA PRÉ 23 CUCA BRA 38.29
120216 FRANCISCO ALEF RODRIGUES DE SOUSA PRÉ 20 CUCA BRA 40.00
120215 JOSé FRANCES NACIMENTO DE CASTRO PRÉ 23 CUCA BRA 40.00
120233 RONALD LEOCADIO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA PRÉ 20 CUCA BRA 50.24
120202 ÁTILA WELLI BARBOZA CAVALCANTE PRÉ 21 CUCA BRA 1:03.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120241 DAVI PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR SOARES 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 29.00
120239 GUILHERME MORENO SANTOS FERREIRA 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 29.00
112621 PAULO VITOR MARQUES ALMEIDA (CUCA BARRA) 25 + 28 CMF BRA 29.48
116778 MARCELLO GONçALVES MILLIOLE 25 + 27 CMF BRA 31.12
120210 VICTOR OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 25 + 28 CUCA BRA 35.42
120255 GEILSON TELES DE SOUZA 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 39.41
120253 IGOR RODRIGUES RUFINO 25 + 29 SESC BRA 40.00
120257 ERICKE PIQUET DA SILVA MACIEL 25 + 27 SESC BRA 42.08

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109807 MAURO FLORINDO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA (BOIFEST) 30 + 34 SESC BRA 25.55
119663 CAIO CEZAR ARAGãO ABREU RABELO 30 + 31 HEDLA LOPES BRA 30.50
120223 CARLOS ALBERTO RAMIRO LIMA 30 + 32 CUCA BRA 31.00
120217 CLEITON MARINHO LIMA NOGUEIRA 30 + 33 SESC BRA 31.13
115836 FRANCISCO GEFFSON DA SILVA SOUSA 30 + 30 SHARKS BRA 31.32
120222 VAGNER RODRIGUES SILVA JUNIOR 30 + 34 SESC BRA 33.00
120251 RAFHAEL DA SILVA FERREIRA 30 + 34 CUCA BRA 36.00
120250 VINíCIUS KIYOSHI OLIVEIRA SAKAMOTO 30 + 32 SESC BRA 38.00
120205 STáLIN RAGNER HOLANDA DE SOUSA 30 + 32 CUCA BRA 46.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120242 JOSE RENATO CâMARA SILVEIRA JUNIOR 35 + 36 CUCA BRA 28.00
120228 MARCIO ALEXANDRE ARAUJO SOUSA 35 + 39 SESC BRA 35.30
120226 JONH GLADSON CRUZ DA SILVA 35 + 39 CUCA BRA 37.00
120220 CLEILSON DE BRITO COELHO 35 + 38 SESC BRA 55.00
120246 FRANCISCO JEFFERSON NOGUEIRA BEZERRA 35 + 39 SESC BRA 58.00
120207 DAYVID DENNER 35 + 37 CUCA BRA 1:00.00
120244 LINDEMBERG TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 35 + 39 SESC BRA 1:50.05

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120254 AMADEU BARBALHO GOMES 40 + 42 SESC BRA 30.00
118820 ROLLAND TEIXEIRA NUNES 40 + 44 SHARKS BRA 30.69
115082 EUGENIO GOMES CABRAL 40 + 41 SESC BRA 32.16
120243 RICARDO DA SILVA BARROS 40 + 44 HEDLA LOPES BRA 36.00
120208 CíCERO HELYDEO MORAIS PINTO 40 + 40 CUCA BRA 47.00
120256 FRANCISCO CARLOS DO VALE MENEZES 40 + 42 SESC BRA 50.00
120225 RAFAEL SANTANA 40 + 41 SESC BRA 1:00.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119658 JEFFERSON FABRICIO FREITAS 45 + 47 HEDLA LOPES BRA 37.00
120218 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DO NASCIMENTO 45 + 45 CUCA BRA 42.42
118971 NALMIR GOMES DE ALMEIDA 45 + 47 CMF BRA 47.27

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114905 FRANCISCO MAURO FREITAS CAJADO 55 + 55 IDEAL CLUBE BRA 1:01.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25888 JOSE ALVES DE LIMA 65 + 66 CMF BRA 41.29

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1589 JOSE AUGUSTO DE SA PARENTE 75 + 75 CMF BRA 38.43

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112601 ADELSON LEITE JULIAO (CMF) 85 + 86 CMF BRA 53.49
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3ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS FEM (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120238 FABIOLA VIANA DE SOUZA 50 + 50 SESC BRA 49.00
112628 GARDENIA  MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 50 + 53 NADARE BRA 1:18.15

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6686 TERESA CRISTINA FREIRE FACANHA 60 + 61 CMF BRA 1:12.88

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4318 MARIA FREIRE FAÇANHA (SPORT CIRCULO) 85 + 88 CMF BRA 2:11.38
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4ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS MASC (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120237 GABRIEL ROCHA DE SOUZA PRÉ 21 SESC BRA 45.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120241 DAVI PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR SOARES 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 33.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120220 CLEILSON DE BRITO COELHO 35 + 38 SESC BRA 59.00
120246 FRANCISCO JEFFERSON NOGUEIRA BEZERRA 35 + 39 SESC BRA 1:06.00
120244 LINDEMBERG TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 35 + 39 SESC BRA 1:55.05

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120204 RICARDO BARBOSA DA SILVA 40 + 44 CUCA BRA 40.00
120231 REGIVAN GOMES DE ALMEIDA 40 + 40 SESC BRA 49.43

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4716 ANTONIO CARLOS B.ARAGAO(R2 ACAD.) 45 + 47 IDEAL CLUBE BRA 32.09

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115104 FERDINANDO SILVA DE MENEZES 50 + 51 NADARE BRA 40.05
120203 ARI CAMPOS FERNANDES 50 + 50 SESC BRA 41.55

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113157 MANOEL MESSIAS RODRIGUES 55 + 59 BNB CLUBE BRA 41.24

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117740 JOSÉ MAURICÉA FREIRE 60 + 60 CMF BRA 43.75

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116308 NILO ANTONIO MENEZES DE FREITAS 70 + 70 CMF BRA 1:11.83

FAIXA: 85 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112601 ADELSON LEITE JULIAO (CMF) 85 + 86 CMF BRA 1:23.99
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5ª PROVA - 50M BORB FEM (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120235 MARIA RENATA LIMA LACERDA PRÉ 22 SESC BRA 33.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23633 ALESSANDRA DALMAZZO SANCHES 35 + 39 HEDLA LOPES BRA 39.57

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120214 ANGELA MARCIA CANDIDO BENTO 40 + 40 CUCA BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120236 LUCIA DE FATIMA SILVA PINTO 55 + 56 SESC BRA 3:00.00
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6ª PROVA - 50M BORB MASC (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115482 EULER MARLEY ALVES PRÉ 22 ACEMN/CEARA BRA 29.54
120249 EMMANUEL FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA PRÉ 24 CUCA BRA 32.08

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120239 GUILHERME MORENO SANTOS FERREIRA 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 33.00
112621 PAULO VITOR MARQUES ALMEIDA (CUCA BARRA) 25 + 28 CMF BRA 33.82
120240 RENAN FELIPE ARAUJO 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 35.40
116778 MARCELLO GONçALVES MILLIOLE 25 + 27 CMF BRA 35.52
113158 JONNATAN DOS SANTOS 25 + 29 CMF BRA 38.03

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115836 FRANCISCO GEFFSON DA SILVA SOUSA 30 + 30 SHARKS BRA 34.76
120222 VAGNER RODRIGUES SILVA JUNIOR 30 + 34 SESC BRA 41.00
120250 VINíCIUS KIYOSHI OLIVEIRA SAKAMOTO 30 + 32 SESC BRA 44.00
120251 RAFHAEL DA SILVA FERREIRA 30 + 34 CUCA BRA 1:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120242 JOSE RENATO CâMARA SILVEIRA JUNIOR 35 + 36 CUCA BRA 35.00
120221 ANDERSON ERIC SOUSA UCHOA 35 + 35 SESC BRA 43.57

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120252 MAURíCIO GONçALVES GUIMARãES 40 + 40 CUCA BRA 32.00
120204 RICARDO BARBOSA DA SILVA 40 + 44 CUCA BRA 36.00
118820 ROLLAND TEIXEIRA NUNES 40 + 44 SHARKS BRA 39.62

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112606 REGINALDO HISSA FILHO (SALUTEM FISIOTERAPIA) 45 + 45 NAUTICO/CE BRA 47.07

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115104 FERDINANDO SILVA DE MENEZES 50 + 51 NADARE BRA 35.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117635 JOSé EDVAN SOARES PAZ 55 + 57 HEDLA LOPES BRA 35.00
113157 MANOEL MESSIAS RODRIGUES 55 + 59 BNB CLUBE BRA 38.17

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107800 JOSÉ RONALDO BELMINO AMARO (ESCOLA DE

CAMPEOES)
60 + 60 SESC BRA 40.11
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7ª PROVA - 50M PEITO FEM (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114619 VIRGINIA CAVALCANTE COELHO 40 + 43 NADARE BRA 1:00.48

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120219 ANA PAULA PINHEIRO DE MATOS 45 + 45 CUCA BRA 50.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23663 VANDIRA DA SILVA DUARTE 55 + 56 CMF BRA 53.82

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6686 TERESA CRISTINA FREIRE FACANHA 60 + 61 CMF BRA 1:11.89
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8ª PROVA - 50M PEITO MASC (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120234 FRANCISCO RONALDO SILVA PRÉ 23 CUCA BRA 40.37
120202 ÁTILA WELLI BARBOZA CAVALCANTE PRÉ 21 CUCA BRA 1:20.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118035 DARWIN GIU PAIVA MARTINS OLIVEIRA 25 + 28 CMF BRA 36.23
120255 GEILSON TELES DE SOUZA 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 38.50
120210 VICTOR OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 25 + 28 CUCA BRA 50.41
120257 ERICKE PIQUET DA SILVA MACIEL 25 + 27 SESC BRA 56.79
120248 RENATO CAVALCANTE 25 + 27 CUCA BRA 59.55

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119663 CAIO CEZAR ARAGãO ABREU RABELO 30 + 31 HEDLA LOPES BRA 41.00
120223 CARLOS ALBERTO RAMIRO LIMA 30 + 32 CUCA BRA 54.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120226 JONH GLADSON CRUZ DA SILVA 35 + 39 CUCA BRA 40.00
120228 MARCIO ALEXANDRE ARAUJO SOUSA 35 + 39 SESC BRA 40.30

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120254 AMADEU BARBALHO GOMES 40 + 42 SESC BRA 36.00
120231 REGIVAN GOMES DE ALMEIDA 40 + 40 SESC BRA 36.20
115082 EUGENIO GOMES CABRAL 40 + 41 SESC BRA 40.94
120256 FRANCISCO CARLOS DO VALE MENEZES 40 + 42 SESC BRA 1:00.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119658 JEFFERSON FABRICIO FREITAS 45 + 47 HEDLA LOPES BRA 44.00
120218 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DO NASCIMENTO 45 + 45 CUCA BRA 52.04

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120203 ARI CAMPOS FERNANDES 50 + 50 SESC BRA 45.87
120232 JOAO ANDRADE DE NANTUA NETO 50 + 53 SESC BRA 48.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117635 JOSé EDVAN SOARES PAZ 55 + 57 HEDLA LOPES BRA 42.00

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25888 JOSE ALVES DE LIMA 65 + 66 CMF BRA 57.16

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
116308 NILO ANTONIO MENEZES DE FREITAS 70 + 70 CMF BRA 56.52
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9ª PROVA - 100M MEDLEY FEM (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120235 MARIA RENATA LIMA LACERDA PRÉ 22 SESC BRA 1:20.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23633 ALESSANDRA DALMAZZO SANCHES 35 + 39 HEDLA LOPES BRA 1:30.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114619 VIRGINIA CAVALCANTE COELHO 40 + 43 NADARE BRA 2:15.81

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113146 SANDRA INGRID OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 45 + 48 CMF BRA 1:50.00
120219 ANA PAULA PINHEIRO DE MATOS 45 + 45 CUCA BRA 2:30.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112628 GARDENIA  MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 50 + 53 NADARE BRA 2:16.50
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10ª PROVA - 100M MEDLEY MASC (15/12/2019)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120249 EMMANUEL FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA PRÉ 24 CUCA BRA 1:20.09

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118035 DARWIN GIU PAIVA MARTINS OLIVEIRA 25 + 28 CMF BRA 1:15.03
113158 JONNATAN DOS SANTOS 25 + 29 CMF BRA 1:28.69
120240 RENAN FELIPE ARAUJO 25 + 25 CUCA BRA 1:40.00
120253 IGOR RODRIGUES RUFINO 25 + 29 SESC BRA 2:00.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109807 MAURO FLORINDO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA (BOIFEST) 30 + 34 SESC BRA 1:15.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120221 ANDERSON ERIC SOUSA UCHOA 35 + 35 SESC BRA 1:39.16

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120252 MAURíCIO GONçALVES GUIMARãES 40 + 40 CUCA BRA 1:20.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118971 NALMIR GOMES DE ALMEIDA 45 + 47 CMF BRA 1:00.10
4716 ANTONIO CARLOS B.ARAGAO(R2 ACAD.) 45 + 47 IDEAL CLUBE BRA 1:09.00
112606 REGINALDO HISSA FILHO (SALUTEM FISIOTERAPIA) 45 + 45 NAUTICO/CE BRA 1:40.06

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114905 FRANCISCO MAURO FREITAS CAJADO 55 + 55 IDEAL CLUBE BRA 2:30.00

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107800 JOSÉ RONALDO BELMINO AMARO (ESCOLA DE

CAMPEOES)
60 + 60 SESC BRA 1:35.62

117740 JOSÉ MAURICÉA FREIRE 60 + 60 CMF BRA 1:45.96
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